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COOKWARE

DEEP KADAI
SIZE

1.5 Ltr.
2.0 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.
3.0 Ltr.
4.0 Ltr.
4.0 Ltr.

MRP
1105
1260
1395
1575
1845
2125

MULTI TAWA SUPPER MULTI TAWA
SIZE

1.5 Ltr.
2.0 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.
3.0 Ltr.
4.0 Ltr.
4.0 Ltr.

MRP
1105
1260
1395
1575
1845
2125

SIZE
२५०mm
270mm
285mm
305mm

MRP
845
930
1025
1145

DOSA TAWA

SIZE
२85mm
305mm
330mm

MRP
970
1065
1165

(CODE : 2DK) (CODE : 2DT)

(CODE : 2SMT)(CODE : 2MT)

·All products MOQ with permanent Branding is 1200

·For information please drop a mail to sales@brand-bucket.com  
·A digital mockup with your logo can be sent on request. 

·All products are with digital printing or laser engraving.
·GST at actual is applicable on all products. 

·All products MOQ with Sticker Branding is 50
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FRY PAN

TAPER PAN CASSEROLE

CHAPATI TAWA

DEEP KADAI (INDUCTION BASE)

MULTI PAN FRY PAN (INDUCTION BASE)

DOSA TAWA (INDUCTION BASE)

SIZE
230mm
250mm
275mm

MRP
1190
1325
1495

SIZE
२50mm
275mm
285mm

MRP
845
930
975

SIZE
2.0 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.
3.0 Ltr.

MRP
1410
1545
1725

SIZE
3.0 Ltr.
3.5 Ltr.
4.0 Ltr.

MRP
1615
1785
1975

SIZE
230mm
250mm

MRP
1340
1475

(CODE : 2FP) (CODE : 2CT)

(CODE : 3CL)(CODE : 2TP)

(CODE : 3DKIB)

(CODE : 3MP) (CODE : 3FPIB)

(CODE : 3DTIB)

+ 9 1 8 7 9 3 1 6 2 0 1 6

SIZE
185mm
200mm
220mm
240mm
260mm

MRP
685
715
785
995
1195

SIZE
2.5 Ltr.
3.0 Ltr.
3.5 Ltr.
4.0 Ltr.

5.25 Ltr.
6.25 Ltr.

MRP
1425
1615
1785
1975
2295
2595

SIZE
250mm
270mm
285mm

MRP
995
1080
1175



SIZE
250mm
275mm
290mm
305mm

MRP
595
685
755
825
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TAPER PAN (INDUCTION BASE)

DEEP KADAI TAPER FRY PAN

DOSA TAWA

CHAPATI TAWA

APPAMPATRA  APPAMPATRA

FRY PAN

SIZE
220mm
240mm

MRP
925
1035

SIZE
1.5 Ltr.
2.0 Ltr.
2.5 Ltr.
3.0 Ltr.

MRP
845
955
1045
1135

SIZE
200mm
220mm
240mm

MRP
575
675
745

SIZE
250mm
275mm

MRP
595
685

DELUXE
with Lid

SIZE
12

MRP
595

DELUXE HMT
with SS Lid
HUB

12
MRP
895

Big size Bowl 
with Glass Lid

HUB
12

MRP
1095

(CODE : 4A) (CODE : 5ADBB)

(CODE : 4CT) (CODE : 4FP)

(CODE : 4DK) (CODE : 4TFN)

(CODE : 3TPIB) (CODE : 4DT)
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SIZE
230mm
250mm
275mm

MRP
915

1025
1120
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GAS TOASTER (DELUXE)

FRY PAN (INDUCTION BASE)
APPAMPATRA WITH LONG HANDLE 

DEEP KADAI (INDUCTION BASE)

GRILL PAN

DOSA TAWA (INDUCTION BASE) 

TAPER FRY PAN (INDUCTION BASE)

DELUXE

MRP
595

SIZE
2 Ltr.

2.5 Ltr.
3 Ltr.

MRP
1060
1150
1240

SIZE
230mm
250mm

MRP
995
1120

Long Handle 
With SS Lid

SIZE
12

MRP
995

PREMIUM 
QUALITY

SIZE
220
250

MRP
795
995

SIZE
240

MRP
1395

SIZE
250mm
275mm
290mm

MRP
770
820
870

(CODE : 5GT) (CODE : 5DKIB)

(CODE : 5FPIB) (CODE : 5ALH)

(CODE : 5GP)
(CODE : 5TFPIB)

(CODE : 5DTIB)
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SIZE
230mm
250mm
275mm

MRP
915

1025
1120
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DEEP KADAI 

CHAPATI TAWA TOPE PAN

SOUCE PAN

TASARA

VAGHARIA / TADKA PAN  GIFT SET

CHAPATI TAWA

with
SS Lid
1025
1145
1280
1370

SIZE
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”

MRP
595
680
835
925
1045
1165
1255
1495
1695

SIZE
9”
10”
11”
12”

MRP
725
835
925
1045

SIZE
9”
10”
11”
12”

MRP
695
775
845

3mm
MRP
745
855
995
1095

4mm
SIZE
9”
10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”
17”
18”

MRP
640
770
860
1015
1125
1250
1435
1645
1855
2155

SIZE
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”

MRP
560
640
770
860
965
1090
1210
1385
1595

SIZE
10”
11”

MRP
1255
1465

6mm

SIZE
5”
6”
7”

MRP
215
255
295

SIZE CUSTOMIZABLE
AS PER REQUIRE

(CODE : 6V/TP)
(CODE : 6GS)

(CODE : 6T) (CODE : 6CT)

(CODE : 6CT) (CODE : 6TP)

(CODE : 6DK) (CODE : 6SP)
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HARD ANODIZED COOKWARE
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SIZE
7.5 Ltr.
9 Ltr.

MRP
2995
3225

SIZE
2 Ltr.
3 Ltr.
5 Ltr.

MRP
1845
2045
2695

HANDI 

SIZE
११”
13”
15”

MRP
1275
1495
1895

Hard-Anodized Cookware

SIZE
7.5 Ltr.
9 Ltr.

MRP
1995
2155

HANDI 
Non-Stick Cookware

SIZE
११”
13”
15”

MRP
12४५
१४२५
१८२५

(CODE : 7HA1) (CODE : 7A1)

(CODE : 7HA2) (CODE : 7A2)

(CODE : 7H-HA) (CODE : 7A-HNS)

+ 9 1 8 7 9 3 1 6 2 0 1 6

HARD ANODIZED
PRESSURE COOKER

ALUMINIUM
PRESSURE COOKER

SIZE
2 Ltr.
3 Ltr.
5 Ltr.

MRP
1295
1445
1795
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(CODE : 8GS8)
(CODE : 8GS9)

(CODE : 8GSL3)

(CODE : 8GS4IB) (CODE : 8GSLC4)

(CODE : 8GSLSS4IB) (CODE : 8GSL3)(CODE : 8GSL4IB)

+ 9 1 8 7 9 3 1 6 2 0 1 6

GIFT

8Pcs Gift Set
kadai

fry Pan
Souce pan
3 Spatula

MRP : 3595/-

9Pcs Gift Set
kadai

fry Pan
Souce pan
Flat Tawa

Tadka pan
3 Spatula

MRP : 3695/-

4Pcs Gift Set
1. Fry pan 240mm

2. Dosa Tawa 275mm
3. Shallow Kadai 240mm 

4. Common SS LID
MRP : 3295/-

INDUCTION BASE
MRP : 3495/-

4 Layer Coating

4Pcs Gift Set
1. Fry pan 240mm

2. Dosa Tawa 275mm
3. Shallow Kadai 240mm 

4. Common Glass LID
MRP : 3195/-

MRP : 3195/- MRP : 3395/-

4Pcs Gift Set
1. Fry pan 240mm

2. Dosa Tawa 275mm
3. Shallow Kadai 240mm 

4. Common SS LID
MRP : 2995/-

INDUCTION BASE INDUCTION BASE

3Pcs Gift Set with Lid
1. Caserole 2.5 Ltr.

2. Caserole 3.25 Ltr.
3. Caserole 4.5 Ltr.

MRP : 3595/-

4Pcs Gift Set with Lid
1. Caserole 2.5 Ltr.

2. Caserole 3.25 Ltr.
3. Caserole 4.5 Ltr.

MRP : 1495/-
2.2mm

MRP : 1995/-
2.6mm

3Pcs Gift Set 
1. Tawa 250mm
2. Kadai 1.5Ltr
3. SS LID

2.2mm 
1. Tawa 250mm
2. Fry Pan 230
3. SS LID

MRP : 1195/-

SIZE CUSTOMIZABLE AS PER REQUIRE


